AR-837-EF9DO
Built-in Door Bell button / Illuminated Keypad Design /
Weatherproof / HID embedded module (Option)
Vision Series
RFID LCD Fingerprint Access Controller
Support Fingerprint Recognition
and Multiple Access Mode
Select single access or dual access mode with

(Side view)
WHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
FINGERPRINT SPECIFICATIONS
Type
R =Roof Type
X =Standard
     Type
Frequency
B=125kHz
D=13.56MHz
S=125KHz+13.56MHz
Logo
N=No Logo
X=Soyal Logo
Network
A=TCP/IP
<1%
 9000FP
Optical SensorFP Sensor Type
FRR
Fingerprint Capacity
+30°C to +31°CSensible Temperature
 <0.7secIdentification Speed (1:1000)
Image Resolution   500dpi
Total Users with FP Capacity  4500 User (1-2 fingerprints for each user)
125kHz / 13.56MHz / Dual Band (125kHz & 13.56MHz)
125kHz: ISO18000-2: EM4001 and EM4095 compatible
13.56MHz: ISO14443/ISO 7816-4 Mifare Ultralight,
                    Classic, Plus / DESFire EV1, EV2 / NFC
                    (card simulation) / ISO15693 / Felica
RS-485 (9600 bps) / TCP/IP (Optional By
Order) / POE  (Optional By Order) /
SSC (Soyal Security Communication)
TTL UART (4800~115200 bps) X1 (half-duplex)
Wiegand Data 0, Data 1 and Arming Output,
Duress Output share the same terminal
Wiegand 26~64
125kHz: 5-15 cm ；13.56MHz: 2-5 cm；Dual Band: 2-15 cm
24~64 Bit  (Adjustable)
Egress X2 / Door Status X2
Door Lock Relay / Alarm Relay
Arming Output / Security trigger signal / Duress
Output / Alarm Output / Wiegand Port open door
9-24VDC
2
6 LED (Green/ Red)
Host
DI
Relay ouput
Open Collect
Output
Serial
Wiegand Input
Wiegand Output
DI/DO
Doors
32,000Event Log
User Capacity /
Floors Number
Frequency
Power Voltage
UID Bits
13.56MHz / Dual Band :
CC Certification: AES Crypto comply with EAL5+Crypto
Communication
interface
RF Reading Range
Indicator
16,000 Users/64 Floors (Default value)；32,000 Users/32